AZ58H09D – GE Zoneline® Premium Series Heat Pump Unit
Specification Revised 4/06
390565
GE Appliances
Electrical Wiring
All wiring, including installation of receptacle, must be made in
accordance with local electrical codes and regulations.
Note: Aluminum wiring may pose special problems – consult

RAB71A = 20-7/8
RAB77A = 21
Room Air/Installation QSart
230/208 Volt Line Cord Connected Units
Line Cord
Kit
Electric Heat
(Btuh)
Electric
Heater Watts
Electric
Heat Amps
Min. Circuit
Protection
(Amps)
RAK3153 8,600/7,100 2,550/2,090 11.6/10.6 15
RAK3203 11,700/9,600 3,450/2,820 15.5/14.1 20
RAK3303 17,000/13,900 5,000/4,090 22.3/20.3 30
230/208 Volt Sub-Base Connected Units
Sub-Base
Electric Heat
(Btuh)
Electric
Heater Watts
Electric
Heat Amps
Min. Circuit
Protection
(Amps)
RAK204D15P 8,600/7,100 2,550/2,090 11.6/10.6 15
RAK204D20P 11,700/9,600 3,450/2,820 15.5/14.1 20
RAK204D30P 17,000/13,900 5,000/4,090 22.3/20.3 30
AZ58H09D – GE Zoneline® Premium Series Heat Pump Unit
Specification Revised 4/06
390565
GE Appliances